
1 佐  野  海  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 4 90.79 42.85 49.94 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A F 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz F 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S 4.30 -1.29 3.01-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 FCCoSp4V 2.63 0.17 2.801 -1 0 1 1

6 3Lz+REP 4.54 X 0.00 4.540 -1 0 1 0

7 3T+2A+2A+SEQ 11.88 X 0.00 11.881 -1 0 -1 1

8 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 -1 0 0 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 0 1 1

10 3T+2T 6.05 X -0.84 5.21-1 -2 -3 -3 0

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 -1 0 0 0

51.35 42.85

Composition 3.33 4.924.75 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.75

Presentation 3.33 4.834.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.50

Skating Skills 3.33 5.254.75 5.00 5.25 6.00 5.50

49.94

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

2 多々納      怜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 2 77.65 35.45 42.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.00 4.201 0 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 -0.11 3.190 -1 0 -1 0

3 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 0 1

6 3Tq+1Eu<<+2S << 6.05 X -1.68 4.37-4 -4 -4 -4 -5

7 2Lz!+2A+SEQ ! 5.94 X -0.33 5.61-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

8 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 1

9 1S 0.44 X -0.03 0.410 -1 -1 0 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 0 0 1

11 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.00 2.631 -2 0 0 0

37.16 35.45

Composition 3.33 4.174.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.75

Presentation 3.33 4.174.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.334.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50

42.20

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権競技 幼年男子
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3 宮  嶋  鼓太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 1 70.81 33.11 39.70 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 -0.22 4.880 -1 -1 -1 0

2 3S F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 1 1 1 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 -1 0

5 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.801 -1 0 0 0

7 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 -1 0 0 0

8 2Lz+2T< < 3.45 X -0.42 3.03-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 -1 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 -1 0 0 0

37.03 33.11

Composition 3.33 4.003.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 5.00

Presentation 3.33 3.753.50 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.75

Skating Skills 3.33 4.173.75 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.75

39.70

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

4 森  山  夏  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 3 67.38 28.83 38.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 -1 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 1 0 0 1

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 1

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 -1

5 CCSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 -1 0 0 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1

7 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo+1A+SEQ 3.08 X 0.00 3.080 0 0 0 0

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 0 0

11 CCoSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 1 0 1 1

28.33 28.83

Composition 3.33 3.833.25 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.25

Presentation 3.33 3.833.50 3.50 4.50 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.923.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

38.55

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権競技 幼年男子

第48回京都府民総合体育大会スケート競技会（フィギュア競技）
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